
5x7

5x7

8X10
Wallets
8

5x7

 4

#1 #2 #3 #4

$ 35.00

$ 25.00
$ 35.00

$ 35.00

Qty
$ 10.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 15.00
$ 20.00

Student Name:
Parent Name:
Phone: (          )
Email Address:

TOTAL =
Step 1 package+

METHOD OF PAYMENT

  Check   # ______             
  
  Cash

  Charge
  
  Charge my account

I, the undersigned, do hereby give WestWind Karate and Kylie Sharp the right to use my photographs for promotion purposes 
of advertising, competition, or editorial use. I will not hold WestWind Karate or Kylie Sharp responsible for faulty printing of
digital files received, nor the cost of faulty printing by third party companies. I have read this release and understand and agree 
to its terms. I affirm that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal guardian of the above named student(s).

Signed:                                    Date:

First Name Last Name

Digital Pkg.  -  Print What You Need            ( 2 poses)
Print Pkg. A - Select any ONE # from above
Print Pkg. B - Select any TWO #’s from above
Print Pkg. C - Select any THREE #’s from above

Wallets

Photography
 Order Form

Step One: 
      Check A Package Below

Step Two: Choose Any Extras (Optional)

$ 45.00

Extra Prints (1) 8x10
Extra Prints (1) 5x7
Extra Prints (4) Wallets
Digital Copy (72 DPI)
Large Print (1) 11x14

Photo time signed up for: ___________________________________________________________

To have your EFTaccount ran for total amount sign below:
__________________________________________________

One form per student. 
Package A-C Is one pose. 
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K


